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legenda
Mobiele/ zintuiglijke verontreiniging.

teer geur
olie geur
lijm geur
rood materiaal
verontreinigd grondwater�

De ontwikkeling van de Zaanstreek
in periodes van 20 jaar

tot 1920

1980-1997

1960-1980

1920-1940

1940-1960

weinig open ruimte
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